
Information

Description:EMC/ GP THINNER
Bid invitation number:6300029294

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 20.09.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 20.09.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 11.09.2019 02:11:40

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.

Attachments:

MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C6001040003 GP THINNER-102  00:00:00 1,000.000  L

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/ GP THINNER
Bid invitation number:6300029294

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %


